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3
11:03

1750 m
6.727 €

Flach

Prix Clodora
Rennpreis: 6.727 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of 4 years and more (Purses distributed to 7 first ones). 

1
1750

B B
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

61.00

Lastraglan Fal
7j. gr H (Last Crusade - Raglan Rose)

Trainer: Zergane Hakim
Besitzer: Zergane Hakim

Zergane Thami

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    130 € 2024: 21 Starts - 3 Siege - 5 Plätze    14.430 €46.575 €
18.01 Settat 7 61.0 2000 6.475 Nacir Aymen Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
13.12 Anfa 13 61.0 2100 5.550 Jbilou Khalid Pokebowl, Existing, Ferris Grine
06.12 Anfa 10 61.5 1300 6.475 Jbilou Khalid Royaba Grine, Salvador, Pigasus
15.11 Settat 8 50.0 1900 6.475 El Garch Tarik Kanaane, Dijeyes Fal, Depor Queen Grine
01.11 Anfa 11 60.5 1750 6.475 El Garch Tarik Dijred Fal, Timenik Fal, Dijauric Fal

2
B

Box: 6
ML: 14,0

60.00

Cityshow Fal
4j. b H (City Of Canton - All Show)

Trainer: Zinoune Mourad
Besitzer: Zinoune Mourad

Madihi Zouhair

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    860 € 2024: 17 Starts - 3 Siege - 7 Plätze    16.455 €18.711 €
10.01 Anfa 3 61.0 1750 4.625 Madihi Zouhair Heralot Fal, Dijshow Fal, Cityshow Fal
03.01 Anfa 6 60.5 1750 5.550 14,0 Zabout Mourad Waiting, Da Seronera, Harold
20.12 Anfa 2 55.5 1900 6.475 Madihi Zouhair Grand City, Cityshow Fal, Bolfara Fal
05.12 Meknes 5 59.0 1800 5.550 Zabout Mourad Kanaane, Energizer Fal, Shakmour Fal
23.11 Settat 6 57.5 2000 6.475 Faddoul Abderrahim Speed Of Light Zr, Endusouv Fal, Chiara

3
B B

Box: 3
ML: 15,0

59.50

Garro Shemsi
7j. b W (Garrogorille - Lilya-Shemsi)

Trainer: Zergane Bouchaib
Besitzer: Bentoumi Mohammed

El Garch Tarik

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    278 € 2024: 16 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    11.146 €34.144 €
18.01 Settat 9 50.0 2000 6.475 El Garch Tarik Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
06.01 Anfa 5 59.5 1750 5.550 El Garch Tarik Enercap Fal, Sagawest, Hatifra Fal
07.10 Anfa 12 59.5 1900 6.475 Zergane Thami Queen Al Asil, Lastjad Fal, Boltril
16.09 Anfa 10 58.0 1300 10.175 Faddoul Kacem Free Val, Seabelle Fal, Bolwara Fal
02.08 Anfa 12 60.5 2100 5.550 Laarim Othmane Dijauric Fal, Canonica, Dijeyes Fal

4B

B B
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

59.50

Hersound Fal
6j. b S (Hermival - Sound Of Summer)

Trainer: Dadli Tarik
Besitzer: Sahli Mohamed

Lakjal Omar

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    111 € 2024: 22 Starts - 3 Siege - 6 Plätze    20.359 €52.855 €
06.01 Anfa 7 61.0 1750 5.550 Moughat Amine Enercap Fal, Sagawest, Hatifra Fal
06.12 Anfa 4 50.0 1300 6.475 Lakjal Omar Royaba Grine, Salvador, Pigasus
22.11 Anfa 9 56.0 1750 6.475 Moughat Amine Our First Lady, High Grine, Brazenbeil
07.10 Anfa 6 58.0 1900 6.475 Moughat Amine Queen Al Asil, Lastjad Fal, Boltril
27.09 Anfa 11 62.0 1750 6.475 Rayi Ayoub Dijisna Fal, Frighter Fal, Dijauric Fal

5
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

58.00

Balistic
6j. b H (Mon Ali - Benu)

Trainer: Louabi Taoufik
Besitzer: Zak Stud

Rayi Ayoub

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    971 € 2024: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    11.340 €81.762 €
18.01 Settat 3 58.0 2000 6.475 Rayi Ayoub Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
13.01 Anfa 8 59.5 1300 5.550 11,0 Moughat Amine Depor Queen Grine, Born Super Fal, Frighte
28.10 Anfa 8 58.0 1750 10.175 Madihi Zouhair Fratelo, Enduyen Fal, Seabelle Fal
04.10 Anfa 8 53.5 2400 27.750 Moughat Amine Marfisa, Dynamite Mus, Difara Fal
25.09 Khemisset 6 59.0 1700 10.175 Madihi Zouhair Ruby Blues, Enduyen Fal, Nefzaouia

6A

B B
Box: 11
ML: 4,0

57.50

Bolwara Fal
5j. b S (Bold Quest - Warabey)

Trainer: Rhattas Bouchaib
Besitzer: Fal Stud

Amenai Rachid

2025: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    2.914 € 2024: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    11.349 €52.230 €
07.01 Khemisset 1 56.0 1700 6.475 Jbilou Khalid Bolwara Fal, Dijred Fal, Salvador
12.11 Khemisset 3 59.0 1700 5.550 Amenai Rachid Camp Swala, Chiara, Bolwara Fal
21.10 Anfa 4 55.5 1750 6.475 Amenai Rachid Ile Saint Louis, Enercap Fal, Gatsby Al Ssak
08.10 Khemisset 4 55.0 1300 10.175 Amenai Rachid Pigasus, Solar Wind, Seabelle Fal
16.09 Anfa 3 56.0 1300 10.175 Amenai Rachid Free Val, Seabelle Fal, Bolwara Fal

7A

B B
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

56.50

Dijisna Fal
6j. b S (Dijeerr - Belle Isnarde)

Trainer: Zergane Bouchaib
Besitzer: Fal Stud

Faddoul Abderrahim

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    555 € 2024: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    12.501 €51.063 €
13.01 Anfa 4 59.5 1300 5.550 3,4 Zergane Thami Depor Queen Grine, Born Super Fal, Frighte
15.10 Khemisset 3 58.5 1700 10.175 Faddoul Kacem Solar Wind, Dijeyes Fal, Dijisna Fal
04.10 Anfa 14 57.0 2100 46.250 Laarim Jamal Fratelo, Boldwell Fal, Al Othmane
27.09 Anfa 1 55.5 1750 6.475 Laarim Jamal Dijisna Fal, Frighter Fal, Dijauric Fal
16.06 Khemisset 4 58.5 1300 6.475 Faddoul Kacem Free Val, North Grine, Grey Al Asil

8A

B B
Box: 12
ML: 20,0

56.00

Didechver Fal
8j. b H (Dijeerr - Deckver)

Trainer: El Hajri Redouane
Besitzer: Fal Stud

Essati Amine

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    130 € 2024: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    7.418 €70.739 €
18.01 Settat 12 57.0 2000 6.475 Essati Amine Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
07.01 Khemisset 7 56.0 1700 6.475 Lakjal Omar Bolwara Fal, Dijred Fal, Salvador
28.11 Meknes 6 57.5 1800 6.475 Essati Amine Dijauric Fal, Majdoulin, Khalidamat
22.11 Anfa 4 53.5 1750 6.475 Faddoul Kacem Our First Lady, High Grine, Brazenbeil
12.11 Khemisset 9 61.0 1700 5.550 Essati Amine Camp Swala, Chiara, Bolwara Fal

9A

Box: 8
ML: 17,0

55.50

Colronce Fal
6j. b S (Colossus - Nuit Roncieres)

Trainer: Kahhach Mourad
Besitzer: Fal Stud

Laamaangar Redouane

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    4.467 €27.658 €
18.01 Settat 10 56.0 2000 6.475 Laamaangar Redouane Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
27.09 Anfa 10 59.0 1750 6.475 Laamaangar Redouane Dijisna Fal, Frighter Fal, Dijauric Fal
19.08 Anfa 7 59.0 2100 5.550 Faddoul Kacem Paisible, Dijauric Fal, Difara Fal
02.07 Khemisset 1 54.5 1900 6.475 Laamaangar Redouane Colronce Fal, Hersound Fal, Bolwara Fal
07.06 Anfa 5 57.0 1750 6.475 Laamaangar Redouane Hersound Fal, Balistic, Jonas

10
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

55.50

Volver
8j. b S (Urban Summer - Veidhleadoir)

Trainer: Laaouaj Azouz
Besitzer: Laaouaj Azouz

Faddoul Kacem

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    194 € 2024: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    19.545 €146.504 €
18.01 Settat 6 56.0 2000 6.475 Abouhayane Soufiane Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
20.12 Anfa 9 55.5 1900 10.175 Abouhayane Soufiane Solar Wind, Difara Fal, Kanaane
07.12 Settat 14 55.5 2000 27.750 Khayate Jaouad Nathamis Fal, Jaro Kiliman, Zakynthos
16.11 Anfa 5 57.0 2400 134.125 Abouhayane Soufiane Al Othmane, Difar Fal, Nathamis Fal
02.11 Marrakech 2 53.5 1900 6.475 Abouhayane Soufiane Kit De Cerisy, Volver, Manhattan Al Asil

11B

B
Box: 1
ML: 78,0

55.00

Casual Meeting
6j. b H (Safety Meeting - Full Attire)

Trainer: Dadli M'hammed
Besitzer: Sahli Mohamed

Zabout Mourad

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    648 € 2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    1.859 €41.515 €
18.01 Settat 4 55.5 2000 6.475 Moughat Amine Jonas, Samirin, Balistic
28.11 Meknes 5 59.0 1800 6.475 Moughat Amine Dijauric Fal, Majdoulin, Khalidamat
15.11 Settat 6 58.0 1900 6.475 Moughat Amine Kanaane, Dijeyes Fal, Depor Queen Grine
15.10 Khemisset 11 60.5 1700 10.175 Rayi Ayoub Solar Wind, Dijeyes Fal, Dijisna Fal
01.10 Anfa 9 55.5 2100 6.475 Madihi Zouhair Rondine, Boldal Fal, Man Of Sarrat

12
B

Box: 7
ML: 15,0

55.00

Frighter Fal
8j. b H (Hermival - Fright)

Trainer: Kahhach Mourad
Besitzer: Kahhach Mourad

Lakjal Hicham

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    999 € 2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    3.552 €68.250 €
13.01 Anfa 3 55.5 1300 5.550 18,0 Lakjal Hicham Depor Queen Grine, Born Super Fal, Frighte
06.01 Anfa 6 60.5 1750 5.550 Lakjal Hicham Enercap Fal, Sagawest, Hatifra Fal
20.12 Anfa 5 55.5 1900 10.175 Lakjal Hicham Solar Wind, Difara Fal, Kanaane
07.12 Settat 15 55.0 2000 27.750 Lakjal Hicham Nathamis Fal, Jaro Kiliman, Zakynthos
21.11 Meknes 5 61.0 1800 10.175 Arromali Ayoub Salvador, Camp Swala, Dijeyes Fal
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1750 m
6.727 €

Flach

Prix Clodora
Rennpreis: 6.727 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of 4 years and more (Purses distributed to 7 first ones). 

13
Box: 13
ML: 85,0

56.00

Survivor
7j. b H (Naaqoos - Surviving)

Trainer: Rachyq Bouchaib
Besitzer: Rachyq Bouchaib

Bayoud Aziz

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    453 € 2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    3.608 €61.514 €
27.09 Anfa 5 57.0 1750 6.475 Bouaroua Ichi Dijisna Fal, Frighter Fal, Dijauric Fal
16.04 Khemisset 7 60.0 1700 6.475 Bouaroua Ichi Raindid Fal, Spirit Deck, Timenik Fal
06.12 Settat 8 55.5 2000 27.750 Moughat Amine Nightcape Fal, Difara Fal, Dijred Fal
18.11 Anfa 8 58.0 2400 134.125 Bouaroua Ichi Boldance Fal, Balistic, Anarussia Fal
26.10 Meknes 4 56.5 1900 22.200 Bouaroua Ichi Fratelo, Shakaussi Fal, Hercause Fal

Wettstar - Tipp:Bolwara Fal (6) - Dijisna Fal (7) - Cityshow Fal (2) - Balistic (5)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


